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	About Pahrump Justice Court



  The mission of the Pahrump Justice Court is to service the community with fairness and integrity, to provide professional and quality public service, and enhance public trust and confidence in the court system by administering justice to the community, preserving and protecting the rights of the people with fair and impartial decisions.







	    Contact Details:


  
      
          1520 East Basin Avenue

          # 104

          Pahrump,
          NV
          89060
      


      
          Phone:
            (775) 751-7050

          

      




    
      
          Map

           | 
          Hours

           | 
          Payments Accepted

           | 
           Contact
      


        
          ATTENTION:
Hours of Operation

We will be open Monday through Thursday
8:00 am to 4:00 pm with
 NO closure for lunch
& closed on Fridays

2023 Holiday Schedule
Office CLOSED on following dates:
Martin Luther King Day – Monday, January 16
President’s Day – Monday, February 20
Memorial Day – Monday, May 29
Juneteenth – Monday, June 19
Independence Day – Tuesday, July 4
Labor Day – Monday, September 4
Nevada Day – Thursday, October 26
Veteran’s Day – Thursday, November 9
Thanksgiving – Wednesday & Thursday, November 22 & 23
Christmas – Monday, December 25
New Year’s Day – Monday, January 1, 2024

Court Services will still be available in person Monday – Thursday from 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
(or by phone 7 days a week from 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.)


        


      
        We accept Visa/Mastercard, Discover, American Express, Cash, Pay your citation via phone by calling 855-538-0423  or online at https://www.pahrumpjusticecourt.com/payments
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